Arena Noortesari - ProSwim etapp

Tartu, 7.2.2026

Event 11 Girls, 200m Medley YOB 2012 - 2014
07.02.2026 - 15:15 Results
Points: AQUA 2025
Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m 150m 200m
YOB 2012
1. KONT, Katriin 12 Yess 2:25.83 580 30.21 38.85 42.59 34.18
2. ROMANENKO, O. 12  Kohtla-Jarve Veespordiklub2:33.18 500 32.35 37.53 46.45 36.85
3. MAESEPP, Saara 12 TOPi Ujumisklubi 2:36.50 469 32.76 40.81 46.86 36.07
4. SHESTAKOVA, Valeria 12 Kohtla-Jarve Veespordiklub2:38.10 455 33.61 42.28 44.75 37.46
5. LANDE, Marleen 12 Orca Swim Club 2:39.17 446 36.87 41.73 43.81 36.76
6. KUZNETSOVA, C. 12 Spordiklubi Garant 2:41.55 426 33.68 42.06 50.00 35.81
7. RAUDVA, Arlene 12 Yess 2:41.80 424 35.89 40.08 47.28 38.55
8. LIPPUR, Anette 12 Kalevi Ujumiskool 2:42.17 421 35.17 39.76 48.79 38.45
9. MULLER, Frida 12 TOPi Ujumisklubi 2:43.17 414 33.87 41.00 51.18 37.12
10. CHERKASOVA, Serafima 12 Kohtla-Jarve Veespordiklub2:43.60 410 34.17 41.80 47.68 39.95
11. KREEK, Meribel 12 Viimsi Veeklubi/Bruno Ujun2:44.51 404 38.48 40.50 47.71 37.82
12. ALGO, Marii 12  Ujumise Spordiklubi 2:45.54 396
13. MAKURIN, Maria 12 TOPi Ujumisklubi 2:46.22 391 36.24 41.57 50.58 37.83
14. KOHVER, Mirell 12 Jarveotsa Gumnaasiumi Sf2:47.56b382 37.22 42.18 51.03 37.13
15. NOLVAK, Ann-Marii 12 Keila Swimclub 2:48.20 378 36.52 45.86 45.85 39.97
16. KOZLOVA, Cathalina 12 Yess 2:48.44 376 36.97 44.40 50.16 36.91
17. PRIVITS, Heleriin 12 Audentese Spordiklubi 2:48.86 373 37.91 44.95 47.03 38.97
18. LABZINA, Anna 12 Spordiklubi Garant 2:50.64 362 35.48 45.62 50.95 38.59
19. OSININA, Valeria 12 Spordiklubi Garant 2:52.38 351 37.52 44.46 50.94 39.46
20. ZJUZINA, Stanislava-Stacyl2  Spordiklubi Garant 2:54.67 337 38.13 44.39 54.62 37.53
21. REILSON, Berith 12 TOPi Ujumisklubi 2:55.50 332 39.36 45.77 49.62 40.75
22. SOOSAAR, Elenora 12 Ujumise Spordiklubi 3:01.98 298 42.39 47.51 50.84 41.24
23. AAVA, Reti 12 Ujumisklubi Briis 3:08.55 268 42.16 51.48 52.88 42.03
YOB 2013
1. PASLANE, Monika 13  Ujumise Spordiklubi 2:37.25 462 31.87 41.33 46.21 37.84
2. TOOMPERE, Hanna 13  Orca Swim Club 2:40.15 438 33.09 40.48 48.21 38.37
3. ROBIKOV, Jana 13  Spordiklubi Garant 2:43.46 411 34.22 42.36 50.03 36.85
4. REBANE, Maria 13  Jarveotsa Gumnaasiumi Sj2:45.30b398 35.15 42.53 47.56 40.06
5. SABRE, Eisi 13  Yess 2:49.59 368 38.29 43.00 47.73 40.57
6. HUSSAR, Saara 13  Yess 2:50.00 366 37.56 44.48 48.78 39.18
7. KUUSNOMM, Karina 13 Audentese Spordiklubi 2:50.01 366 36.74 45.74 49.66 37.87
8. LUNEVA, Kira 13  Kohtla-Jarve Veespordiklub2:52.09 353 34.71 47.76 50.30 39.32
9. PRANS, Maris 13  Ujumise Spordiklubi 2:52.38 351 35.32 43.92 52.31 40.83
10. METSPALU, Grete 13  Yess 2:52.81 348 36.28 45.18 53.40 37.95
11. LEPETJA, Albina 13  Spordiklubi Garant 2:53.28 345 40.63 45.46 48.40 38.79
12. PARIIS, Mia 13  Spordiklubi Fortuna 2:53.67 343 38.97 47.51 49.30 37.89
13. POVVAT, Mirtel Mia 13 Ujumise Spordiklubi 2:54.41 339 39.00 44,72 52.20 38.49
14. SILD, Helena 13 Yess 2:54.83 336 40.19 44.19 53.11 37.34
15. KALJUVEER, Kelly 13 Wiru Swim 2:57.27 323 39.73 43.75 53.20 40.59
16. TAKTAJEVA, Sofija 13  Spordiklubi Garant 3:01.99 298 42.10 46.12 55.01 38.76
17. RAUDSEPP, Liv Grete 13  Kalevi Ujumiskool 3:04.14 288 39.24 47.12 53.17 44.61
18. PAESULD, Mirtel 13  Spordiklubi Fortuna 3:05.52 281 41.01 46.12 57.56 40.83
19. HELILAID, Heti 13  Keila Swimclub 3:08.01 270 42.22 45.48 58.02 42.29
20. DANIEL, Aleksandra 13  Ujumisklubi Briis 3:23.08 214 41.70 54.70 59.72 46.96
DSQ SAHAKYAN, Sona 13  Yess 2:49.18 38.75 44.66 48.04 37.73
17 - 11.6.5 Did not finish the distance while on the back
YOB 2014
1. SALM, Marleen 14 Audentese Spordiklubi 2:42.16 421 36.41 40.03 49.33 36.39
2. MARAN, Emma 14  Yess 2:46.39 390 37.24 44.11 47.55 37.49
3. NOMMEMEES, Serafima 14  Spordiklubi Garant 2:52.85 348 40.15 44.59 49.71 38.40
4. TAMM, Kristina 14  Kalevi Ujumiskool 2:53.86 342 37.25 43.60 52.88 40.13
5. NALJOTOVA, Anna 14  Spordiklubi Garant 3:00.30 306 37.69 46.04 54.60 41.97
6. NOORMAGI, Emma Marii 14  Yess 3:01.48 301 39.61 45.00 57.48 39.39
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Event 11, Girls, 200m Medley, YOB 2014

Rank

7.
8.

9.
10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
DSQ

HARSING, Liisa
UIBO, Ella Lee
KOPJEVA, Evelina
FOMINA, Marianna
SADAM, Mirtel
TIIMANN, Lisette
VILGELMSON, Evija
TIIMANN, Lysandra
ALBERT, Joanna
KULLERKUPP, Saskia
OOPIK, Mia Maria
KOVAL, Sofia
LEONTJEVA, Olivia
KESKULA, Loore
DOBOZI, Eva Ronja
VENT, Kadi-Heliis
SUVI, Sofia Eleanor
TIMOFEJEV, Tanita
ANIKINA, Anna

13 - 11.6.4 Did not start executing the turn immediately after turning onto breast

YB

14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14

Spordiklubi Fortuna
Keila Swimclub
Kalevi Ujumiskool
Spordiklubi Garant
Ujumise Spordiklubi
Ujumise Spordiklubi
Spordiklubi Garant
Ujumise Spordiklubi
Ujumise Spordiklubi
Ujumisklubi Briis
Kalevi Ujumiskool
Yess

Spordiklubi BARS
Parnu Spordikool
Ujumise Spordiklubi
Ujumise Spordiklubi
Yess

Spordiklubi BARS
Spordiklubi Garant

Time

3:01.74
3:02.17
3:02.91
3:03.92
3:09.04
3:09.43
3:10.25
3:10.32
3:13.46
3:14.28
3:15.14
3:15.71
3:15.82
3:23.87
3:30.04
3:36.08
3:39.66
3:48.18
2:48.97

Pts

299
297
294
289
266
264
261
261
248
245
242
240
239
212
194
178
169
151

50m

38.69
38.37
42.63
36.66
41.07
45.31
43.35
43.58
44.39
45.90
45.16
46.41
42.40
45.04
51.29
50.75
54.64
48.77
34.87

100m

45.21
45.61
46.30
47.05
51.26
49.66
46.40
48.83
47.95
47.36
47.75
49.22
51.03
52.78
51.79
56.81
53.61
56.35
43.59

150m

55.05
56.45
54.17
56.74
55.93
52.50
57.83
56.47
1:00.01
56.74
57.64
53.94
57.79
58.08
1:00.52
59.38
1:00.48
1:11.45
52.02

200m

42.79
41.74
39.81
43.47
40.78
41.96
42.67
41.44
41.11
44.28
44.59
46.14
44.60
47.97
46.44
49.14
50.93
51.61
38.49
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