

Arena Noortesari - ProSwim etapp
Tartu, 7.2.2026

Event 11
07.02.2026 - 15:15

Girls, 200m Medley

YOB 2012 - 2014
Results

Points: AQUA 2025

Rank	YB		Time	Pts	50m	100m	150m	200m	
YOB 2012									
1.	KONT, Katriin	12	Yess	2:25.83	580	30.21	38.85	42.59	34.18
2.	ROMANENKO, O.	12	Kohtla-Jarve Veespordiklub	2:33.18	500	32.35	37.53	46.45	36.85
3.	MAESEPP, Saara	12	TOPi Ujumisklubi	2:36.50	469	32.76	40.81	46.86	36.07
4.	SHESTAKOVA, Valeriia	12	Kohtla-Jarve Veespordiklub	2:38.10	455	33.61	42.28	44.75	37.46
5.	LANDE, Marleen	12	Orca Swim Club	2:39.17	446	36.87	41.73	43.81	36.76
6.	KUZNETSOVA, C.	12	Spordiklubi Garant	2:41.55	426	33.68	42.06	50.00	35.81
7.	RAUDVA, Arlene	12	Yess	2:41.80	424	35.89	40.08	47.28	38.55
8.	LIPPUR, Anette	12	Kalevi Ujumiskool	2:42.17	421	35.17	39.76	48.79	38.45
9.	MULLER, Frida	12	TOPi Ujumisklubi	2:43.17	414	33.87	41.00	51.18	37.12
10.	CHEERKASOVA, Serafima	12	Kohtla-Jarve Veespordiklub	2:43.60	410	34.17	41.80	47.68	39.95
11.	KREEK, Meribel	12	Viimsi Veeclubi/Bruno Ujun	2:44.51	404	38.48	40.50	47.71	37.82
12.	ALGO, Marii	12	Ujumise Spordiklubi	2:45.54	396				
13.	MAKURIN, Maria	12	TOPi Ujumisklubi	2:46.22	391	36.24	41.57	50.58	37.83
14.	KOHVER, Mirell	12	Jarveotsa Gumnaasiumi Sp	2:47.56b	382	37.22	42.18	51.03	37.13
15.	NOLVAK, Ann-Marii	12	Keila Swimclub	2:48.20	378	36.52	45.86	45.85	39.97
16.	KOZLOVA, Cathalina	12	Yess	2:48.44	376	36.97	44.40	50.16	36.91
17.	PRIIVITS, Heleriin	12	Audentese Spordiklubi	2:48.86	373	37.91	44.95	47.03	38.97
18.	LABZINA, Anna	12	Spordiklubi Garant	2:50.64	362	35.48	45.62	50.95	38.59
19.	OSININA, Valeria	12	Spordiklubi Garant	2:52.38	351	37.52	44.46	50.94	39.46
20.	ZJUZINA, Stanislava-Stacy	12	Spordiklubi Garant	2:54.67	337	38.13	44.39	54.62	37.53
21.	REILSON, Berith	12	TOPi Ujumisklubi	2:55.50	332	39.36	45.77	49.62	40.75
22.	SOOSAAR, Elenora	12	Ujumise Spordiklubi	3:01.98	298	42.39	47.51	50.84	41.24
23.	AAVA, Reti	12	Ujumisklubi Briis	3:08.55	268	42.16	51.48	52.88	42.03

YOB 2013

1.	PASLANE, Monika	13	Ujumise Spordiklubi	2:37.25	462	31.87	41.33	46.21	37.84
2.	TOOMPERE, Hanna	13	Orca Swim Club	2:40.15	438	33.09	40.48	48.21	38.37
3.	ROBIKOV, Jana	13	Spordiklubi Garant	2:43.46	411	34.22	42.36	50.03	36.85
4.	REBANE, Maria	13	Jarveotsa Gumnaasiumi Sp	2:45.30b	398	35.15	42.53	47.56	40.06
5.	SABRE, Eisi	13	Yess	2:49.59	368	38.29	43.00	47.73	40.57
6.	HUSSAR, Saara	13	Yess	2:50.00	366	37.56	44.48	48.78	39.18
7.	KUUSNOMM, Karina	13	Audentese Spordiklubi	2:50.01	366	36.74	45.74	49.66	37.87
8.	LUNEVA, Kira	13	Kohtla-Jarve Veespordiklub	2:52.09	353	34.71	47.76	50.30	39.32
9.	PRANS, Maris	13	Ujumise Spordiklubi	2:52.38	351	35.32	43.92	52.31	40.83
10.	METSPALU, Grete	13	Yess	2:52.81	348	36.28	45.18	53.40	37.95
11.	LEPETJA, Albina	13	Spordiklubi Garant	2:53.28	345	40.63	45.46	48.40	38.79
12.	PARIIS, Mia	13	Spordiklubi Fortuna	2:53.67	343	38.97	47.51	49.30	37.89
13.	POVVAT, Mirtel Mia	13	Ujumise Spordiklubi	2:54.41	339	39.00	44.72	52.20	38.49
14.	SILD, Helena	13	Yess	2:54.83	336	40.19	44.19	53.11	37.34
15.	KALJUVEER, Kelly	13	Wiru Swim	2:57.27	323	39.73	43.75	53.20	40.59
16.	TAKTAJEVA, Sofija	13	Spordiklubi Garant	3:01.99	298	42.10	46.12	55.01	38.76
17.	RAUDSEPP, Liv Grete	13	Kalevi Ujumiskool	3:04.14	288	39.24	47.12	53.17	44.61
18.	PAESULD, Mirtel	13	Spordiklubi Fortuna	3:05.52	281	41.01	46.12	57.56	40.83
19.	HELILAID, Heti	13	Keila Swimclub	3:08.01	270	42.22	45.48	58.02	42.29
20.	DANIEL, Aleksandra	13	Ujumisklubi Briis	3:23.08	214	41.70	54.70	59.72	46.96
DSQ	SAHAKYAN, Sona	13	Yess	2:49.18		38.75	44.66	48.04	37.73

17 - II.6.5 Did not finish the distance while on the back

YOB 2014

1.	SALM, Marleen	14	Audentese Spordiklubi	2:42.16	421	36.41	40.03	49.33	36.39
2.	MARAN, Emma	14	Yess	2:46.39	390	37.24	44.11	47.55	37.49
3.	NOMMEMEES, Serafima	14	Spordiklubi Garant	2:52.85	348	40.15	44.59	49.71	38.40
4.	TAMM, Kristina	14	Kalevi Ujumiskool	2:53.86	342	37.25	43.60	52.88	40.13
5.	NALJOTOVA, Anna	14	Spordiklubi Garant	3:00.30	306	37.69	46.04	54.60	41.97
6.	NOORMAGI, Emma Marii	14	Yess	3:01.48	301	39.61	45.00	57.48	39.39

Arena Noortesari - ProSwim etapp
Tartu, 7.2.2026

Event 11, Girls, 200m Medley, YOB 2014

Rank	YB		Time	Pts	50m	100m	150m	200m
7.	HARSING, Liisa	14 Spordiklubi Fortuna	3:01.74	299	38.69	45.21	55.05	42.79
8.	UIBO, Ella Lee	14 Keila Swimclub	3:02.17	297	38.37	45.61	56.45	41.74
9.	KOPJEVA, Evelina	14 Kalevi Ujumiskool	3:02.91	294	42.63	46.30	54.17	39.81
10.	FOMINA, Marianna	14 Spordiklubi Garant	3:03.92	289	36.66	47.05	56.74	43.47
11.	SADAM, Mirtel	14 Ujumise Spordiklubi	3:09.04	266	41.07	51.26	55.93	40.78
12.	TIIMANN, Lisette	14 Ujumise Spordiklubi	3:09.43	264	45.31	49.66	52.50	41.96
13.	VILGELMSON, Evija	14 Spordiklubi Garant	3:10.25	261	43.35	46.40	57.83	42.67
14.	TIIMANN, Lysandra	14 Ujumise Spordiklubi	3:10.32	261	43.58	48.83	56.47	41.44
15.	ALBERT, Joanna	14 Ujumise Spordiklubi	3:13.46	248	44.39	47.95	1:00.01	41.11
16.	KULLERKUPP, Saskia	14 Ujumisklubi Briis	3:14.28	245	45.90	47.36	56.74	44.28
17.	OOPIK, Mia Maria	14 Kalevi Ujumiskool	3:15.14	242	45.16	47.75	57.64	44.59
18.	KOVAL, Sofia	14 Yess	3:15.71	240	46.41	49.22	53.94	46.14
19.	LEONTJEVA, Olivia	14 Spordiklubi BARS	3:15.82	239	42.40	51.03	57.79	44.60
20.	KESKULA, Loore	14 Parnu Spordikool	3:23.87	212	45.04	52.78	58.08	47.97
21.	DOBOZI, Eva Ronja	14 Ujumise Spordiklubi	3:30.04	194	51.29	51.79	1:00.52	46.44
22.	VENT, Kadi-Heliis	14 Ujumise Spordiklubi	3:36.08	178	50.75	56.81	59.38	49.14
23.	SUVI, Sofia Eleanor	14 Yess	3:39.66	169	54.64	53.61	1:00.48	50.93
24.	TIMOFEJEV, Tanita	14 Spordiklubi BARS	3:48.18	151	48.77	56.35	1:11.45	51.61
DSQ	ANIKINA, Anna	14 Spordiklubi Garant	2:48.97		34.87	43.59	52.02	38.49

13 - II.6.4 Did not start executing the turn immediately after turning onto breast